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Start 1

Ludvik Hess
Zuzana KrejcCifikova
Anna Haider

Jakub Rychly

Jan Hrouza

Daniela Douskova
Lucie Ptackova
Michaela Kozakova
Vaclav Hibner
Zuzana Kozakova
Aiden Mazzarese
Tomas Mika
Veronika Teringlova
Filip ProSek

Robin Blazek

Robin Vanicek
Marek Korecky
Marie Matrasova
Radan Korecky
Sté&pan Matras
Ondrej Sobotka
Roman Véznik
Dorota Klusackova
Johana Hibnerova
Johana Klusackova
Vilém Stastny
Pavlina Wurzel Goncalves
Anna Jelinkova
David Prantl
Jachym Camrda
Jachym Michal
Johanka Majerc¢ikova
Ludmila Svitakova
Ondrejka Komarkova
Ondik Pekarek
Lucie Brychtova
Dominika Polednova
Helena Polednova
Klara Kubesova
Magdaléna Hofhanzlova
Simon Gregor

Viola Forstova

(0/42)

BBMO0900
BBM1150
26A5650
KRN1500
KRN1300
TBM1358
TBM1372
TBM1552
TBM1112
TBM1352
TRT1500
VCB1403
VCB1251
SJ11401
SJI11700
STA1401
CHT1701
CHT 1451
CHT1401
CHT1402
TTR1401
TTR1111
CTB1152
CTB1551
CTB1153
CTB1301
OSN9273
SJH1252
SJH1401
SJH1304
SJH1601
SJH1452
SJH1152
SJH1351
90001
JHB1352
RUZ1350
RUZ1250
RUZ1251
RUZ1650
RUZ1600
PZR1551

BETA URSUS Orienteering
BETA URSUS Orienteering
HSV Ried

KOS TJ Lokomotiva Krnov
KOS TJ Lokomotiva Krnov
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOS Trest

OB Ceské Budséjovice

OB Ceské Budgjovice

OK Jihlava

OK Jihlava

OK Strelka

OOB SK Chrast

OOB SK Chrast

OOB SK Chrast

OOB SK Chrast

OOB Trebi¢

OOB Trebi¢

SK OB Chotébor

SK OB Chotébor

SK OB Chotébor

SK OB Chotébor

SK Orientacni sporty Nové Mésto na Moravé

SOS Jindfichtv Hradec
SOS Jindrichtv Hradec
SOS JindfichGv Hradec
SOS Jindfichtv Hradec
SOS Jindfichtv Hradec
SOS JindfichGv Hradec
SOS JindfichlGv Hradec
Samici

TJ Jiskra Havli¢k(v Brod
TJ Rizena

TJ RGzena

TJ RGzena

TJ Ruzena

TJ Ruzena

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou

MeOS 2020-06-16 21:44:40, HDR, (26/27)

2116477
8630860
2102867

2087676
53240
515006
2118463
9577
2148130
2115728
2081379
888644
1425374
2134370
515504
232883
2134303
51980
52159
2115150
2120639
51833
2119197
51830
52145
681884
2148078
2113418
2420068

331439
8014444
52246

53500
51780
2125340
2801042

2420042



MeOS 2020-06-16 21:44:40, P, (27/27)

P 2500 Meters Start 1 (0/23)

Abs. Rel.

10:00 00:00 Adéla Kadlecova BBM0551 BETA URSUS Orienteering

10:00 00:00 Andrea Kutscherauerova BBM7550 BETA URSUS Orienteering

10:00 00:00 Gabriela Kadlecova BBM7651 BETA URSUS Orienteering 2117693
10:00 00:00 Sarka Skondrova BBM0350 BETA URSUS Orienteering 2133889
10:00 00:00 Jana Klaskova 80002 Cibulak 301546
10:00 00:00 FrantiSek Dockal 40001 JaFaMaP 2029126
10:00 00:00 Koukalova Jana 40002 JaFaMaP

10:00 00:00 Eliska Kleiberova CHC9952 K.O.B. Chocen 2132920
10:00 00:00 Jan Gryc TBM6709 KOS TJ Tesla Brno 53233
10:00 00:00 Irena JaroSova VCB7551 OB Ceské Bud&jovice 2118452
10:00 00:00 Jan Zamrazil SJI7701 OK Jihlava 2011831
10:00 00:00 Petra Kanakova SJI8751 OK Jihlava 7003047
10:00 00:00 Michal Misek KAM7202 OK Kamenice 2800300
10:00 00:00 Petra Vackova CHT7852 OOB SK Chrast 4329
10:00 00:00 FrantiSek Hendrych KRE9999 OOB TJ Sokol Kfemze 2039143
10:00 00:00 Petr Dohnal TTR8602 OOB Trebi¢

10:00 00:00 Markéta Balgova DKP8150 Oddil OB Kotlarka 2039165
10:00 00:00 Ivona Kovacicova OSN6850 SK Orientacni sporty Nové Mésto na Moravé 51991
10:00 00:00 Markéta Stoklasova OSN7555 SK Orientac¢ni sporty Nové Mésto na Moravé 53154
10:00 00:00 Marika Tringelova SJH8153  SOS Jindfichav Hradec

10:00 00:00 Hana Gonova 90003 Samici 2115145
10:00 00:00 Ondik Pekarek 90002 Samici 7205015

10:00 00:00 Lenka Robotkova PBM5451 TJ Spartak 1. Brnénska 7209368





